PFA Tube Fittings     1
PFA
FITTINGS
■	 Temperatures from 70 to 400ºF (20 to 204°C)
■	 Working pressures up to 275 psig (18.9 bar)
■	 Sizes from 1/8 to 1/2 in.
PFA Tube Fi t t ings

■	Wrench assembly avoids the potentially unsafe practices of
hand assembly and disassembly.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change. Dimensions shown with Swagelok nuts
finger-tight. E dimensions refer to the minimum opening.
Materials
■	Fittings—Molded PFA/ASTM D3307 Type I
Unions
E
D
A
F flat
Tube
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A D E F
1/8 PFA-220-6 1.45 (36.8) 0.50 (12.7) 0.09 (2.3) 1/2
1/4 PFA-420-6 1.70 (43.2) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 5/8
3/8 PFA-620-6 1.80 (45.7) 0.67 (17.0) 0.28 (7.1) 13/16
1/2 PFA-820-6 2.05 (52.1) 0.90 (22.9) 0.41 (10.4) 1
Bulkhead Unions
E
D
A
F flat
Ax
Panel hole size is 0.70 in. (17.8 mm); maximum panel thickness is 0.44 in. (11.2 mm).
Tube
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A Ax D E F
1/4 PFA-420-61 2.42 (61.5) 1.41 (35.8) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 7/8
Reducing Unions
D Dx
F flat
E
A
Tube Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A D Dx E F
3/8 to 1/4 PFA-620-6-4 1.77 (45.0) 0.67 (17.0) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 13/16
1/2 to 1/4 PFA-820-6-4 1.91 (48.5) 0.90 (22.9) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 1
1/2 to 3/8 PFA-820-6-6 1.94 (49.3) 0.90 (22.9) 0.67 (17.0) 0.28 (7.1) 1
PFA Tube Fittings     3
PFA
FITTINGS
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change. Dimensions shown with Swagelok nuts
finger-tight. E dimensions refer to the minimum opening.
Union Elbows
F  wrench
pad
E
AD
A
Tube
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A D E F
1/8 PFA-220-9 0.91 (23.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.09 (2.3) 1/2
1/4 PFA-420-9 1.13 (28.7) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 5/8
3/8 PFA-620-9 1.23 (31.2) 0.67 (17.0) 0.28 (7.1) 13/16
1/2 PFA-820-9 1.45 (36.8) 0.90 (22.9) 0.41 (10.4) 1
Male Connectors
F flat
A
D
E
Tube
Size
in.
NPT
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A D E F
1/8 1/8 PFA-220-1-2 1.21 (30.7) 0.50 (12.7) 0.09 (2.3) 1/2
1/4
1/8 PFA-420-1-2 1.36 (34.5)
0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 5/8
1/4 PFA-420-1-4 1.54 (39.1)
3/8
1/4 PFA-620-1-4
1.60 (40.6) 0.67 (17.0) 0.28 (7.1) 13/16
3/8 PFA-620-1-6
1/2
3/8 PFA-820-1-6 1.74 (44.2)
0.90 (22.9) 0.41 (10.4) 1
1/2 PFA-820-1-8 1.93 (49.0)
Male Elbows
SWAGELOK PFA MALE ELBOW MS-01-05 C-ELD-0200
F  wrench
pad
E
HD
A
Tube
Size
in.
NPT
Size
in.
Ordering
Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A D E F H
1/8 1/8 PFA-220-2-2 0.91 (23.1) 0.50 (12.7) 0.09 (2.3) 1/2 0.67 (17.0)
1/4
1/8 PFA-420-2-2
1.13 (28.7) 0.60 (15.2) 0.19 (4.8) 5/8
0.78 (19.8)
1/4 PFA-420-2-4 0.96 (24.4)